
WK1 Commence 3/4/2023 WK1 Commence 4/4/2023

Jaguars - All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/13s Div 1: 5-6pm

9.1 & 9.2's: 5:50-6:35pm U/13s Div 2: 6-7pm

9.3 & 9.4s: 6:45-7:30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK3   Monday 17/4/2023 WK3  Tuesday 18/4/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, & All U/8's 

5:00 - 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/14s Div 1 & 2: 5-6pm

10.1's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/14s Div 3 & 4: 6-7pm

10.2 & 10.3s (2 teams) 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK4  Monday 24/4/2023 WK4   Tuesday 25/4/2023

Jaguars -All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/15s Div 1: 5-6pm

11.1 & 11.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15s Div 2: 6-7pm

11.3 & 11.4's, 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK5 Commence 1/5/2023 WK5 Commence 2/5/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, - All U8's   

5:00 - 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/13 Girls 5-6pm

12.1 & 12.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15 Girls 6-7pm

12.3 & 12.4's, 6.45pn - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

LERLA (TIM BROWNE) SKILLS / 



WK6 Monday 8/5/23 WK6  Tuesday 9/5/2023

Jaguars - All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/13s Div 1: 5-6pm

9.1 & 9.2's: 5:50-6:35pm U/13s Div 2: 6-7pm

9.3 & 9.4s: 6:45-7:30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK7   Monday 15/5/2023 WK7  Tuesday 16/5/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, & All U/8's 5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/14s Div 1 & 2: 5-6pm

10.1's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/14s Div 3 & 4: 6-7pm

10.2 & 10.3s (2 teams) 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK8  Monday 22/5/2023 WK8   Tuesday 23/5/2023

Jaguars -All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/15s Div 1: 5-6pm

11.1 & 11.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15s Div 2: 6-7pm

11.3 & 11.4's, 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK9 Commence 29/5/2023 WK9 Commence 30/5/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, - All U8's   5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/13 Girls 5-6pm

12.1 & 12.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15 Girls 6-7pm

12.3 & 12.4's, 6.45pn - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

LERLA (TIM BROWNE) SKILLS / 



WK10 Monday 5/6/23 WK10 Tuesday 6/6/2023

Jaguars - All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/13s Div 1: 5-6pm

9.1 & 9.2's: 5:50-6:35pm U/13s Div 2: 6-7pm

9.3 & 9.4s: 6:45-7:30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK11  Monday 12/6/2023 WK11 Tuesday 13/6/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, & All U/8's 5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/14s Div 1 & 2: 5-6pm

10.1's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/14s Div 3 & 4: 6-7pm

10.2 & 10.3s (2 teams) 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK12  Monday 19/6/2023 WK12 Tuesday 20/6/2023

Jaguars -All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/15s Div 1: 5-6pm

11.1 & 11.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15s Div 2: 6-7pm

11.3 & 11.4's, 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK13 Commence 26/6/2023 WK13 Commence 27/6/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, - All U8's   5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/13 Girls 5-6pm

12.1 & 12.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15 Girls 6-7pm

12.3 & 12.4's, 6.45pn - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

LERLA (TIM BROWNE) SKILLS / 



WK14 Monday 3/7/23 WK14 Tuesday 4/7/2023

Jaguars - All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/13s Div 1: 5-6pm

9.1 & 9.2's: 5:50-6:35pm U/13s Div 2: 6-7pm

9.3 & 9.4s: 6:45-7:30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK15   Monday 10/7/2023 WK15  Tuesday 11/7/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, & All U/8's 5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/14s Div 1 & 2: 5-6pm

10.1's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/14s Div 3 & 4: 6-7pm

10.2 & 10.3s (2 teams) 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK16  Monday 17/7/2023 WK16 Tuesday 18/7/2023

Jaguars -All U6's & U7.4, U7.5, U7.6         

5:00 - 5:45pm (72 kids)
U/15s Div 1: 5-6pm

11.1 & 11.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15s Div 2: 6-7pm

11.3 & 11.4's, 6.45pm - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

WK16  Monday 24/7/2023 WK16 Tuesday 25/7/2023

Jaguars - U7.1, U7.2, U7.3, - All U8's   5:00 

- 5:45pm (84 kids)
U/13 Girls 5-6pm

12.1 & 12.2's, 5.50pm - 6.35pm U/15 Girls 6-7pm

12.3 & 12.4's, 6.45pn - 7.30pm U/16s Div 1: 7-8pm

LERLA (TIM BROWNE) SKILLS / 

August dates to be determined closer to the date


